


0206-042-0011 6-T SLCT 500KG LINE PULL DRIVE HEAD ASSYREV-B

ltem  Code Description
14 14LA0004 LABEL DANGER PINCH POINTREV-C
4 50HTE0165AS100AAAB  HYDRAULIC MOTOR LSHT 163 cc/rev@" KEYED STANDARD
17 51A005012129SCHSTDZ M5 X 12 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO

5 51A008016129SCHSTDZ M8 X 16 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO

1 51A008060129CSASTDZ M8 X 60 C/SUNK ALLEN HEAD CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKOROT LISTED BY Ui
4 51AZ0401608SCHUNCB  1/4" X 1" SC/HD/CAP GR 8 UNC BLACK UNBRAKO

3 51C008046FZ M8 FLAT WASHER DIN 125A CLASS 140 HV Z/P

2 53ABZSINZ162024 BRONZE BUSH SINTERED 1"ID X 1.25"0D X 1.5"LG
6 TF4071 6-T SLCT 500KG L-PULL DRIVE MOTR PINIONREV-A

7 TF4072 6-T SLCT 500KG DRIVE HEAD WHEEL SHAFT

8 TF4073 6-T SLCT DRIVE PIN KEEPER PLATE

9 TF4074 6-T SLCT 500KG LINE PULL DRIVE GEARREV-B1

10 TF4075 6-T SLCT 500KG L-PULL DRIVE WHEEL REV-A

11 TF4077 6-T SLCT 500 KG DRIVE HEAD GEAR WASHER

12 TF4078 6-T SLCT 500 KG DRIVE HEAD GUARD

13 TF4080 6-T SLCT 500KG DRIVE HEAD HOUSINGREV-2

15 TF4086 6-T SLCT DRIVE WHEEL KEY

16 TF4087 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 45 OD X 26 IDX 3 WIDE

Qty

[ERN
SRR

A NP P NNNNMNNPRPRBSBSP






0206-042-0013 6-T SLCT 500KG DRIVE HEAD ASSY (BRONZE GEARS)

ltem  Code Description
14 14LA0004 LABEL DANGER PINCH POINTREV-C
4 50HTE0165AS100AAAB  HYDRAULIC MOTOR LSHT 163 cc/rev@" KEYED STANDARD
17 51A005012129SCHSTDZ M5 X 12 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO

5 51A008016129SCHSTDZ M8 X 16 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO

1 51A008060129CSASTDZ M8 X 60 C/SUNK ALLEN HEAD CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKOROT LISTED BY Ui
4 51AZ0401608SCHUNCB  1/4" X 1" SC/HD/CAP GR 8 UNC BLACK UNBRAKO

3 51C008046FZ M8 FLAT WASHER DIN 125A CLASS 140 HV Z/P

2 53ABZSINZ162024 BRONZE BUSH SINTERED 1"ID X 1.25"0D X 1.5"LG
6 TF4071 6-T SLCT 500KG L-PULL DRIVE MOTR PINIONREV-A

7 TF4072 6-T SLCT 500KG DRIVE HEAD WHEEL SHAFT

8 TF4073 6-T SLCT DRIVE PIN KEEPER PLATE

9 TF4074#1 6-T SLCT 500KG LINE PULL DRV GEAR BRONZE

10 TF4075 6-T SLCT 500KG L-PULL DRIVE WHEEL REV-A

11 TF4077 6-T SLCT 500 KG DRIVE HEAD GEAR WASHER

12 TF4078 6-T SLCT 500 KG DRIVE HEAD GUARD

13 TF4080 6-T SLCT 500KG DRIVE HEAD HOUSINGREV-2

15 TF4086 6-T SLCT DRIVE WHEEL KEY

16 TF4087 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 45 OD X 26 IDX 3 WIDE

Qty

[ERN
SRR

A NP P NNNNMNNPRPRBSBSP






0206-046-0012 6-T SLCT 1000KG LINE PULL DRIVE HD ASSYREV-A

ltem  Code Description (014Y]
3 50HTEO195AS110AAAB  HYDRAULIC MOTOR LSHT 196 cc/revl" 6B SPLINE 2
21 51A006016088HEXSTDZ M6 X 16 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 6

13/14 51A008016088HEXSTDZ M8 X 16 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 12
1 51A012030129SCHSTDZ M12 X 30 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO 4
12 51CZ0608FZ 3/8" FLAT WASHER ASTM F436 Z/P YELLOW PASSIVATE 10
2 51CZ0808FZ 1/2" FLAT WASHER ASTM F436 Z/P YELLOW PASSIVATE 4
18 53AGFM050055040 GARFIL BUSH 50 X 55 X 40MM LG 1
15 53AGFZ162012 GARFILBUSH 1" X11/4" X 3/4" LG 2
4 53B471A050 50MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 50) 4
7 53B472J072 72MM INTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 472 ) 72) 4
10 53D619092RS1 DEEP-GR B-BEARING (45 I/D X 68 O/D X 12 W) 2
6 53D619102RS1 DEEP-GR B-BEARING (50 I/DX 72 O/D X 12 W) 4
16 TF4093 6-T SLCT 1000KG DRIVE HEAD WELDMENTREV-A1 1
8 TF4100 6-T SLCT 1000KG DR-HEAD BEARING HOUSINGREV-A 2
20 TF4102 6-T SLCT 1-T DRIVE HEAD CRADLE WMENTEREV-A 1
17 TF4107 6-T SLCT DR-HEAD CRADLE KEEPER PL 1
19 TF4110 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 80 OD X 52 ID X 3 WIDER ACETAL 1
11 TF4148 6-T SLCT 1000KG DRIVE HEAD BEARING HOUSING 2
5 TF4150 6-T SLCT 1000KG DRIVE HEAD DRUM ROLLERREV--1 4
9 TF4201 6-T SLCT 1000KG DR-HEAD DRIVE GEAR ASSYREV-1 2
9 TF4201#1 6-T SLCT 1000KG DR-HEAD BRONZE DRIVE GEAR ASSY 2



TF4041
51ELYNCHO6040

50R5LM3012

53AGFMO035040016
BUSH INSIDE COLLAR

51ELYNCHO6040

TFA051 "\

51A012030109HEXSTDZ

53JNIPPLEO08125

Code Description (014Y]
S50RSLM3012 CYLINDER 3" BORE X 12" STROKE 1
51A012030109HEXSTDZ M12 X 30 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 4
51ELYNCH06040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 4
53AGFM035040016 GARFIL BUSH 35 X 40 X 16 MM LG 2
53JNIPPLE008125 M8 X 1.25 GREASE NIPPLE - STRAIGHT 2
77-TF4021 6-T SLCT 200 KG DRIVE WHEEL EXCHANGE REFURBISHED 1
TF4041 6-T SLCT 200 KG DRIVE ARM WELDMENTREV-A 1
TF4048 6-T SLCT DRIVE ARM PIVOT SHAFTREV-D 1
HYD MOTOR ???7?7?? 1



